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Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination (27-05-2018)

Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination (27-05-2018) University of Kashmir

Date of Examination:- 27-05-2018

Timing:- 12 Noon to 2:00 PM

Roll No’s

Sr. | Department/Exam. Hall Room/ Hall No. Capacity From To
1 | Humanities Block (Hall-A) Hall-A 192 71013008436 71013008627
5 EC-1 36 71013008628 71013008663
Department of Economics EC-2 36 71013008664 71013008699
POL-1 24 71013008700 71013008723
3 POL -2 24 71013008724 71013008747
Department of Political Science POL -3 24 71013008748 71013008771
SOC-1 24 71013008772 71013008795
4 SOC-2 24 71013008796 71013008819
Department of Sociology SOC-3 24 71013008820 71013008843
COM-1 48 71013008844 71013008891
COM-2 36 71013008892 71013008927
> COM-3 36 71013008928 71013008963
Department of Commerce COM-4 24 71013008964 71013008987
MGST-1 60 71013008988 71013009047
6 | The Business School MGST -2 60 71013009048 71013009107
MGST -3 24 71013009108 71013009131
f LAW-1 72 71013009132 71013009203
7 | Department of Law LAW -2 24 71013009204 71013009227
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LAW -3 24 71013009228 71013009251
LAW -4 24 71013009252 71013009275
LAW -5 24 71013009276 71013009299
Department of Law LAW -6 24 71013009300 71013009323
LAW -7 24 71013009324 71013009347
LAW -8 24 71013009348 71013009371
LAW -9 24 71013009372 71013009395
. SW-1 36 71013009396 71013009431
8 | Department of Social Work SW-2 36 71013009432 71013009467
MS-1 48 71013009468 71013009515
MS-2 48 71013009516 71013009563
. ] ] MS-3 24 71013009564 71013009587
9 EZ;:mlr University Model School, Naseem MS-4 Y 21013009588 21013009611
MS-5 24 71013009612 71013009635
MS-6 24 71013009636 71013009659
MS-7 24 71013009660 71013009683
DDE-1 36 71013009684 71013009719
10 Directorate of Distance Education, Naseem DDE-2 36 71013009720 71013009755
Bagh DDE-3 36 71013009756 71013009791
DDE-4 44 71013009792 71013009835
Sd/-
Director (DACE)/

Centre Superintendent
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Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination (27-05-2018) etstwhile Govt. MPML Hz. Sec. School, Baghi Delawar Khan, Baba Damb, Srinagar

Date of Examination:- 27-05-2018

Timing:- 12 Noon to 2:00 PM

Room/ Hall Roll No’s

St. | Department/Exam. Hall No. Capacity From To
PED-1 36 1133028590 1133028625
| Directorate of Physical Education & Sports PED-2 36 ;1 133058636 ;1 133058621
ITSS-T 24 71133028662 71133028685
Directorate of IT & SS ITSS-2 24 71133028686 71133028709
2 ITSS-3 24 71133028710 71133028733
ZOOL-1I 40 71133028734 71133028773
Demattment of Zool ZOOL -2 40 71133028774 71133028813
cpartment ot £oology ZOOL -3 20 71133028814 71133028833
3 ZOOL 4 20 71133028834 71133028853
Deoattonent of Botan BOT-I 36 71133028854 71133028889
4 | 7°P Y BOT -2 36 71133028890 71133028925
Department of Hindi HIND-I 36 71133028926 71133028961
5 HIND -2 36 71133028962 71133028997
Department of Sanskit SAN-T 24 71133028998 71133029021
6 SAN -2 24 71133029022 71133029045
FL-1 36 71133029046 71133029081
Department of Foreign Languages EL2 36 71133029082 71133029089
7 71133035630 71133035657
Department of English ENG-I 36 71133035658 71133035693
8 ENG -2 36 71133035694 71133035729
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ELX-1 24 71133035730 71133035753

9 | Department of Electronics ELX 2 24 71133035754 71133035777

ELX -3 24 71133035778 71133035801

. MATH-1 36 71133035802 71133035837

10" | Department of Mathematics MATH -2 36 71133035838 71133035873

1T | Environmental Science ENV 43 71133035874 71133035921

12 | Humanities Block (Hall-B) Hall B 168 71133035922 71133036089

13 | Biochemistry BIOCHEM 40 71133036090 71133036129
Sd/-

Director (DACE)/

Centre Superintendent
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Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination (27-05-2018) erstwhile Islamia College of Science & Commerce, Srinagar

Date of Examination:- 27-05-2018 Timing:- 12 Noon to 2:00 PM

Room/ Hall Roll No’s

Sr. | Department/Exam. Hall No. Capacity From To
STAT-1 24 71113027590 71113027613
1 | Department of Statistics STAT -2 24 71113027614 71113027637
STAT -3 24 71113027638 71113027661
DEN-1 48 71113027662 71113027709
. . ) DEN-2 48 71113027710 71113027757
2 g:::ﬁ’::s t°:fDE':'f'c';ct?oi°;”°at'°" (New Block DEN-3 48 71113027758 71113027805
DEN-4 72 71113027806 71113027877
DEN-5 24 71113027878 71113027901
EDU-1 40 71113027902 71113027941
EDU -2 40 71113027942 71113027981
EDU -3 40 71113027982 71113028021
EDU -4 40 71113028022 71113028061
. 71113028062 71113028089

3 | Department of Education EDU -5 40

71113034630 71113034641
EDU -6 40 71113034642 71113034681
EDU -7 40 71113034682 71113034721
EDU -8 64 71113034722 71113034785
EDU -9 40 71113034786 71113034825
. . . . . IKS-1 24 71113034826 71113034849
4 | UNESCO Madanjeet Singh Institute of Kashmir Studies KS2 24 1113034850 1113034873
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5 | Department of Geography GEO-1 36 71113034874 71113034909
GEO -2 36 71113034910 71113034945

6 | Department of Food Science & Technology FST 24 71113034946 71113034969
7 | Institute of Home Science HS-1 24 71113034970 71113034993
HS-2 24 71113034994 71113035017

8 | Department of History HIST 48 71113035018 71113035065
CCAS-1 24 71113035066 71113035089

9 | Centre of Central Asian Studies CCAS-2 20 71113035090 71113035109
CCAS-3 20 71113035110 71113035129

Sd/-
Director (DACE)/

Centre Superintendent




